
 
FOREST CRANE  

C3,5 G2/C3,8 G2/C4,2      

  

AS Fors MW  S1.2-2015W22-en             http://www.forsmw.com/spareparts/    

2 

1 SPARE PARTS 

1.1  TURNHOUSE 

 

 
REF: 140701 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
FOREST CRANE  

C3,5 G2/C3,8 G2/C4,2      

  

AS Fors MW  S1.2-2015W22-en             http://www.forsmw.com/spareparts/    

4 

1.2  MAIN BOOM  

 

 
 

 

 

REF: 140701 



 
FOREST CRANE  

C3,5 G2/C3,8 G2/C4,2      

  

AS Fors MW  S1.2-2015W22-en             http://www.forsmw.com/spareparts/    

6 

1.3  OUTERBOOM C3,5 G2/C3,8 G2 

 REF: 140701 

 

Outerboom C3,5 G2/C3,8 G2 

ITEM 

NO. 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE QTY. 

1 
FMWS00495 or 

FMWS00495-01 

Outerboom C3.8 G2 or 

Outerboom C3.5 G2 
- 

1 

1 

2 FMWS00591-03 Shaft GrndØ25h9 - 75(66) 1 

3 906140 Bolt Hex. Cap M6x16 fzb DIN 933 1 

4 906287 Bolt Hex. Cap M10x16 DIN 933 1 

5 908225 Washer flat M10 fzb DIN 125 1 

6 908620 Washer Spring M10 fzb DIN 127  1 

7 FMWP00519 Washer PLT5 - D30 1 

REF: 140701 

 

 


